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MPX Geometrical Calibration Artefact (Optional) MPX-2 in Carrying Case (Optional)
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Screenshot of MPX Modal Explorer

Technical Specification:

FEH 85049K (M ENEEE}400~ 1100404, {EfEE | 130040K GHEEENEEEN00~170040K, &
ERI 850494 i T BRI B2 A5 13004940
Size 260mm (W) x 270mm (D) x 90mm (H) 260mm (W) x 390mm (D) x 110mm (H)
10" (W) x 10.5" (D) x 3.5" (H) 10" (W) x 157 (D) x 4.5" (H)
Weight 2.5kg /5.51b 7.0g/15.51b
Dynamic Range 60dB >60dB
ik CCDFEFI, 12f7, 4.65umEFHEE InGaAskr#, 12fiz, 30.0 umi R
Maximum core diameter 100pm 100pm
Maximum source power Approx. 10mvW (depends on power density, fiber type etc.) | Approx. 10mW (depends on power density, fiber
type, efc.)
o] B f A AL 5 Universal 2.5mm ferrule; LC (both supplied as standard) Universal 2.5mm ferrule; LC (both supplied as
FC, ST, SC, MTP, Bare fiber (optional) standard) FC, ST, SC, MTP, Bare fiber (optional)
End Face Inspection and 850nm LED 1300nm LED
Focusing
Built-in reference source 850nm LED, FC connector, overfilled (110 pm core 1300nm LED, FC connector, overfilled (110 pm core
diameter; 0.37 N.A.) diameter; 0.37 N.A.)
Power External switched mode power supply (supplied) External switched mode power supply (supplied)
Connection to computer USB 2.0 (USB B to USB A: 2m cable supplied) USB 2.0 (USB B to USB A: 3m cable supplied)
Computer reguirements 2GB RAM ; USB 2.0 port - NOTE system may hot work with | 2GB RAM ; USB 2.0 port - NOTE system may not
(minimum specification) USB 3 work with USB 3
Operating Systems Windows 7, 32bit or 64bit; Windows 8, 32bit or 64bit Windows 7, 32bit or 64bit; Windows 8, 32bit or 64bit
Operating Temperature 0°— +50°C 0° — +50°C
Humidity 5% — 95%, relative, non-condensing 5% — 95%, relative, non-condensing
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Ordering Information:

Part Number

Description

MPX-1 MPX-1/2850nm B ALEFHMIA S5 RAE, BIENF AT, B, WHAMATH. REREAMSTNEEER
BMLCIEEBBEACH. MEEBEUREN. EEEA ZUHREIEEE S0~ Mg
MPX-2 MPX-22130nmB A MBS R4, BIFNFET, A%, RETASFH. REREM25ZKERER

RAULCEZEBERR. TEETEI. ESAFAUHENE BRGS0 &

Options Description ‘

MPX-CC-01 Rigid carrying case for MPX-1

MPX-CC-02 Rigid carrying case for MPX-2

MPX-CPO1 BEBERCENIRGE, HAREMPX-1HMPX-2R, #EENPLATE. SIEREIRAMEN, R4
¥fE it

MPX-CAU250 Input connector adaptor for 2.5mm diameter ferrule connectors, universal (supplied as standard with MPX-1 and
MPX-2)

MPX-CALC Input connector adaptor for LC connectors (supplied as standard with MPX-1 and MPX-2)

MPX-CAFC Input connector adaptor for FC connectors

MPX-CAFC/APC

MPX-CASC

MPX-CASC/APC

Input connector adaptor for FC/APC connectors
Input connector adaptor for SC connectors

Input connector adaptor for SC/APC connectors

MPX-CAST Input connector adaptor for ST connectors
MPX-CAMTP Input connector adaptor for MTP connectors
MPX-CAMTRJ Input connector adaptor for MTRJ connectors

MPX-CAU250/APC

Input connector adaptor for 2.6mm diameter ferrule APC connector s, universal

MPX-MPX-SR3 WAL, 1 X OM1FA1 X OM2; S NFI3 i M FC / PCIE R %

MPX-UEW3 MPX extended war ranty covering parts and labour for 3 years from purchase, return to base. Cover excludes
camera

APL-LC Laptop computer, pre-installed with application software

APL-DC Desktop computer, pre-installed with application software
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